














		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진	
    	
			 
    		   Korean  ▼	


			
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand


		    
	

	


	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR

	

부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버







X  





 




	
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included


All Manufacturers










	



	
Preview
	
PDF
	
Download
	
HTML
	
	Chat AI



	





	


	
 EC49018 데이터시트(PDF) 7 Page - E-CMOS Corporation







	
	 부품명	 EC49018
	
	상세설명	 1A, Single Cell Linear Lithium Battery Charger 
	
	 Download	  8 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	

100% 

	
	제조업체	 E-CMOS [E-CMOS Corporation]
	
	홈페이지	 http://www.ecmos.com.tw/
	
	Logo	 
	

		








	
 EC49018 데이터시트(HTML) 7 Page - E-CMOS Corporation



	


	 									 







zoom in
zoom out

 

	
 7 / 8 page
1A, Single Cell Linear Lithium Battery Charger
E-CMOS Corp. (www.ecmos.com.tw)
Page 7 of 8
3H20N Rev. P001
EC49018
can reference the following chart：
RPROG (k)
IBAT (mA)
RPROG (k)
IBAT (mA)
28
40
1.86
600
18.6
60
1.55
720
9.3
120
1.4
800
4.6
240
1.24
900
3.73
300
1.12
1000
2.8
400
---
---
Charge termination
A charge cycle is terminated when the charge current falls to 1/10th the programmed value after the final float
voltage is reached. This condition is detected by using an internal filtered comparator to monitor the PROG pin.
When the PROG pin voltage falls below 100mV for longer than tTEMP (typically 1.8mS), Charging is terminated.
The charge current is latched off and the EC49018 enters standby mode, where the input supply current drops to
70
μA (Note:C/10 termination is disabled in trickle charging and thermal limiting modes).
When charging, transient loads on the BAT pin can cause the PROG pin to fall below 100mV for short periods
of time before the DC charge current has dropped to 1/10th the programmed value. The 1.8mS filter time (tTEMP)
on the termination comparator ensures that transient loads of this nature do not result in premature charge cycle
termination. Once the average charge current drops below 1/10th the programmed value, the EC49018
terminated the charge cycle and ceases to provide any current through the BAT pin. In this state all loads on the
BAT pin must be supplied by the battery.
Charge status indicator
EC49018 has two open-drain status indicator output CHRG and STDBY . CHRG is pull-down when the
EC49018 in a charge cycle. In other status CHRG in high impedance. CHRG and STDBY are all in high
impedance when the battery out of the normal temperature.
Represent in failure state, when TEMP pin in typical connecting, or the charger with no battery: red LED
and
green LED all don’t light. The battery temperature sense function is disabled by connecting TEMP pin to
GND. If battery is not connected to charger, CHRG pin outputs a PWM level to indicate no battery. If BAT pin
connects a
10μF capacitor, the frequency of CHRG flicker about 1-4S, If not use status indicator should set
status indicator output connected to GND.
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	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
EC49016
	


175Kb / 8P	   Standalone Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	

E-CMOS Corporation	
EC49016
	


195Kb / 10P	   Standalone Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
EC49016B2-F
	


175Kb / 8P	   Standalone Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	

E-CMOS Corporation	
EC49016B2-F
	


195Kb / 10P	   Standalone Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	
EC49017
	


387Kb / 11P	   Standalone Linear Lithium Battery Charger
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	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

E-CMOS Corporation	
EC49022
	


365Kb / 8P	   1A, Single Cell Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	
EC49023
	


456Kb / 9P	   1A, Linear Lithium Battery Charger

	

Shenzhen Huazhimei Semi...	
HM4051ADR
	


1Mb / 13P	   1A Lithium Ion Battery Linear Charger

	

Linear Technology	
LTC1731-4.1
	


176Kb / 12P	   Single Cell Lithium-Ion Linear Battery Charger Controllers

	

Guangdong Youtai Semico...	
TP4056
	


878Kb / 12P	   1A linear lithium-ion battery charger

	

SHANGHAI BELLING CO., L...	
BL4056
	


325Kb / 17P	   1A Lithium Ion Battery Linear Charger

	

SHOUDING Shouding Semic...	
SD8068
	


812Kb / 18P	   1A Lithium Ion Battery Linear Charger

	

Shenzhen Huazhimei Semi...	
HM4056A
	


713Kb / 8P	   1A linear lithium ion battery charger

	

Linear Technology	
LTC1731-4.1
	


182Kb / 12P	   Single Cell Lithium-Ion Linear Battery Charger Controllers

	
LTC1731-4.2
	


182Kb / 12P	   Single Cell Lithium-Ion Linear Battery Charger Controllers
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